
Pos 

 

MiniGP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Ohvale 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

57 

98 

18 

25 

14 

87 

69 

66 

55 

12 

46 

Name 

Luukas Klemetti 

Eetu Helminen 

Uuno Tiihonen 

Adrian Ballester Monterroso 

Elias Lehtonen 

Santtu Soininen 

Veeti-Ville Örn 

Jerry Miikki 

Aatos Taipale 

Rasmus Junkkarinen 

Domi Pekkanen 

Class 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

MiniGP 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

9.058 

10.178 

10.266 

10.477 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

26.867 

1:11.460 

DNS 

Total Tm 

13:12.015 

13:21.073 

13:22.193 

13:22.281 

13:22.492 

11:39.511 

12:06.071 

11:23.339 

11:50.206 

12:34.799 

Best Tm 

2:05.417 

2:06.770 

2:06.641 

2:06.637 

2:05.674 

2:12.055 

2:17.203 

1:52.770 

1:57.347 

2:04.603 

Engine 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Ohvale 

Club 

IMK 

RiMPKK 

IMK 

IMK 

RiMPKK 

HelRC 

MC-Huhmari 

IMK 

RiMPKK 

HelRC 

IMK 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.867 

Avg. Speed 

111,139 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.770 

Best Speed 

112,243 

Best Lap by 

66 - Jerry Miikki 
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Kilpailun Johtaja   Raimo Leppänen 
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CR SM Motopark  
MiniGP 

Mini GP + Ohvale Race 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:01:24 

Motopark 3,516 km 

11.9.2021 14:00 


